Date
Oct-24
May-24
Apr-24

Mar-24

Oct-23
Oct-23

Mar-23

Mar-23
Nov-22
Jun-22
Mar-22
Oct-21

Mileage
110,544
94,377
93,222

89,331

77,121
76,374

59,706

58,760
47,902
30,205
21,938
9,465

Description

Pneu hiver

ADBLUE/Divers échappement/Injecteur/Joint (divers)/Lecture mémoire/réinitialisation
Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

ADBLUE/Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Liquide de
frein/Révision

Lecture mémoire/réinitialisation
Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

ADBLUE/Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Filtre a air/Filtre
a carburant/Révision

Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
ADBLUE/Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Révision
Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été

Pneu hiver



