

Date	Mileage	Description
Oct-24	110,544	Pneu hiver
May-24	94,377	ADBLUE/Divers échappement/Injecteur/Joint (divers)/Lecture mémoire/réinitialisation
Apr-24	93,222	Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Mar-24	89,331	ADBLUE/Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Liquide de frein/Révision
Oct-23	77,121	Lecture mémoire/réinitialisation
Oct-23	76,374	Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Mar-23	59,706	ADBLUE/Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Filtre à air/Filtre à carburant/Révision
Mar-23	58,760	Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Nov-22	47,902	Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Jun-22	30,205	ADBLUE/Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Révision
Mar-22	21,938	Dépose/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Oct-21	9,465	Pneu hiver